
Date:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3. Normal Time required for issue of Transcript is Minumum of one week.

Note: 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATESIGNATURE OF THE DEAN/DIRECTOR/HOD

1. Photocopy of Consolidated Mark Statement (Mandatory)
2. Fee Challan (Mandatory)

8

COMMUNICATION ADDRESS

MOBILE NUMBER

REASON FOR APPLYING TRANSCRIPTS

NUMBER OF SETS TRANSCRIPTS ARE 
REQUIRED

WRITE THE ADDRESS OF THE 
UNIVERSITIES/COMPANY ARE WRITTEN 
ON THE COVER

OFFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
APPLICATION FOR ISSUE OF THE TRANSCRIPTS

REGISTER NUMBER

NAME

DEPARTMENT


